South Oxfordshire District Council

Gambling Act Licensing Fees 2013

£
BINGO PREMISES
New Application 3,500.00
New Application with Transitional Statement 1,200.00
Variation Application 1,750.00
Transfer Application 1,200.00
Reinstatement Application 1,200.00
Provisional Statement 3,500.00
Annual Fee 1,000.00
Copy of Licence 25.00
Notification of Change 50.00
ADULT GAMING CENTRE
New Application 2,000.00
New Application with Transitional Statement 1,200.00
Variation Application 1,000.00
Transfer Application 1,200.00
Reinstatement Application 1,200.00
Provisional Statement 2,000.00
Annual Fee 1,000.00
Copy of Licence 25.00
Notification of Change 50.00
FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE
New Application 2,000.00
New Application with Transitional Statement 950.00
Variation Application 1,000.00
Transfer Application 950.00
Reinstatement Application 950.00
Provisional Statement 2,000.00
Annual Fee 750.00
Copy of Licence 25.00
Notification of Change 50.00
BETTING PREMISES (TRACK)
New Application 2,500.00
New Application with Transitional Statement 950.00
Variation Application 1,250.00
Transfer Application 950.00
Reinstatement Application 950.00
Provisional Statement 2,500.00
Annual Fee 1,000.00
Copy of Licence 25.00

Notification of Change 50.00



BETTING PREMISES (OTHER)

New Application

New Application with Transitional Statement
Variation Application

Transfer Application

Reinstatement Application

Provisional Statement

Annual Fee

Copy of Licence

Notification of Change

GAMING MACHINE PERMITS**
New Application - New Operator
New Application - Existing Operator
Variation Application

Transfer Application

Annual Fee

Change of Details

Copy of Permit

£
3,000.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
3,000.00
600.00
25.00
50.00

150.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
15.00

UNLICENSED FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE

GAMING MACHINE PERMITS**
Application Fee

Renewal Fee

Change of Details

Copy of Permit

CLUB GAMING PERMITS**
New Application

New Fast Track Application
Annual Fee

Renewal

Variation Application

Copy of Permit

CLUB MACHINE PERMITS**
New Application

New Fast Track Application
Annual Fee

Renewal

Variation Application

Copy of Permit

PRIZE GAMING PERMIT**

New Application
Renewal

Change of Details
Copy of Permit

300.00
300.00
25.00
15.00

200.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
15.00

200.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
15.00

300.00
300.00
25.00
15.00



SMALL SOCIETY LOTTERY REGISTRATION**

£
First Registration 40.00
Renewal 20.00

** These fees are set by national legislation



