## **South Oxfordshire District Council**

## **Gambling Act Licensing Fees 2013**

	£
New Application New Application with Transitional Statement Variation Application Transfer Application Reinstatement Application Provisional Statement Annual Fee Copy of Licence Notification of Change	3,500.00 1,200.00 1,750.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 3,500.00 1,000.00 25.00 50.00
ADULT GAMING CENTRE  New Application New Application with Transitional Statement Variation Application Transfer Application Reinstatement Application Provisional Statement Annual Fee Copy of Licence Notification of Change	2,000.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 25.00 50.00
FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE	
New Application New Application with Transitional Statement Variation Application Transfer Application Reinstatement Application Provisional Statement Annual Fee Copy of Licence Notification of Change	2,000.00 950.00 1,000.00 950.00 950.00 2,000.00 750.00 25.00 50.00
BETTING PREMISES (TRACK)	
New Application New Application with Transitional Statement Variation Application Transfer Application Reinstatement Application Provisional Statement Annual Fee Copy of Licence Notification of Change	2,500.00 950.00 1,250.00 950.00 950.00 2,500.00 1,000.00 25.00 50.00

BETTING PREMISES (OTHER) New Application New Application with Transitional Statement Variation Application Transfer Application Reinstatement Application Provisional Statement Annual Fee Copy of Licence Notification of Change	£ 3,000.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 3,000.00 600.00 25.00 50.00
GAMING MACHINE PERMITS**  New Application - New Operator  New Application - Existing Operator  Variation Application  Transfer Application  Annual Fee  Change of Details  Copy of Permit	150.00 100.00 100.00 25.00 50.00 25.00 15.00
UNLICENSED FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT CEIGAMING MACHINE PERMITS** Application Fee Renewal Fee Change of Details Copy of Permit  CLUB GAMING PERMITS** New Application New Fast Track Application Annual Fee	300.00 300.00 25.00 15.00 200.00 100.00 50.00
Renewal Variation Application Copy of Permit  CLUB MACHINE PERMITS** New Application New Fast Track Application Annual Fee	200.00 100.00 15.00 200.00 100.00 50.00
Renewal Variation Application Copy of Permit PRIZE GAMING PERMIT**  New Application Renewal Change of Details	200.00 100.00 15.00 300.00 300.00 25.00
Copy of Permit	15.00

## **SMALL SOCIETY LOTTERY REGISTRATION\*\***

First Registration  $\frac{\underline{\mathfrak{L}}}{40.00}$  Renewal 20.00

<sup>\*\*</sup> These fees are set by national legislation